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CASE NUMBER;

CASE DESCRIPTION:

DATE OF SERVICE: 
DOCUMENT SIGNED 
ON:

17-1534-HC-UNC
YOUNGSTOWN THERMAL, LLC / YOUNGSTOWN THERMAL 
COOLING LLC

APR 2 5 2018

Sign Here:_

APPLICANT 
PARTY OF RECORD

YOUNGSTOWN THERMAL COOLING LLC ACCOUNTANT NONE 

JULIE MILLER 

205 NORTH AVE
YOUNGSTOWN,OH 44502 

Phone:(330) 743-7712
Email:JULIE.MILLER@YOUNGSTOWNENERGYLLC.COM

YOUNGSTOWN THERMAL LLC ACCOUNTANT NONE
JULIE MILLER 

205 NORTH AVE
YOUNGSTOWN,OH 44502 

Phone:(330) 743-7712
Email:JULIE.MILLER@YOUNSTOWNENERGYLLC.COM

ATTORNEY

<5' 6 '•;*

PARTY OF RECORD
none

ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY

*Gacse, Thomas M. Mr.
YMCA of Youngstown Ohio 

17 N. Champion St. 

Youngstown,OH 44503 
Phone:(330)742-4799 

Fax:(330)746-0068 

Email:tgacse@youngstownymca.org
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none *Goldberg, Kenneth
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575 S. 3rd St
COLUMBUS,OH 43215 

Phone:(614) 228-6345 

Fax:(614) 228-6369 

Email:krg@columbuslawyer.net

none *Scott, Tonnetta Y Mrs.
Ohio Attorney General 
180 East Broad Street 
Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:614-466-4395 

Email:Tonnetta.Scott@puc.state.oh.us

none * Spencer, Ken Mr. 
Armstrong & Okey, Inc.
222 East Town Street 
2nd Floor
Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:614-224-9481 

Fax:614-224-5724 

Email:kspencer@aando.com

none ♦Keeton, Kimberly L
Ohio Attorney General's Office
Public Utilities Section
30 East Broad Street, 16th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614)466-4397
Fax:(614)644-8764
Email:Kimberly.Keeton@puc.state.oh.us

none ♦Staff, Docketing 

Docketing
180 East Broad Street 
llthFloor
Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:614-466-4095 

Fax:614-466-0313 

Email:docketing@puco.ohio.gov
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none *Coffey, Sandra
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 

180 E. Broad St.
Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:(614) 728-2516 

Fax:(6I4) 728-8373 

Email:Sandra.Coffey@puc.state.oh.us
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